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Women / 6 / SR C3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenzie Cochran274
Kurt Thomas

9.625 9.150 9.7759.525 38.075
2 4 2 1 1 

1 

Gillian Russell404
Richardson

9.725 9.200 9.4259.650 38.000
1 2 1 4 2 

2 

Alyssa Martinez241
Alamo

9.550 9.175 9.3009.475 37.500
4T 3 3 6 3 

3 

Kayla Altenbaugh490
Capital Cedar Park

9.550 9.000 9.2009.375 37.125
4T 5 4 9 4 

4 

Fabiana Gonzalez149
Maximum Athletics

9.200 8.550 9.4509.300 36.500
7 12 5T 3 5 

5 

Hannah Richter116
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 8.975 9.2758.875 36.425
6 6 13 7T 6 

6 

Sienna Ellis246
The Palestra

9.075 8.950 9.1008.975 36.100
9 7 10 10 7 

7 

Jayda Tate278
Powerhouse Trn Ctr

9.100 8.650 9.5008.800 36.050
8 11 14 2 8 

8 

Brie Fewell142
South Lake

8.600 9.275 8.8009.300 35.975
13 1 5T 15 9 

9 

Cameron Tilley501
K2 Academy

9.600 8.700 8.9008.700 35.900
3 10 15 13 10 

10 

Madelyn Hurst113
Achievers Gym

8.450 8.800 9.0509.050 35.350
14 8 9 11 11 

11 

Phoebe Weaver528
Nibco

9.050 8.050 9.2758.950 35.325
10 14 11 7T 12 

12 

MaKayla Lopez332
ASI Gym Keller

8.900 8.300 8.8259.250 35.275
11 13 7 14 13 

13 

Sydney Rosales488
J&R Gymnastics

8.350 8.750 8.9509.175 35.225
15 9 8 12 14 

14 

Savannah Bragg527
Nibco

8.650 8.000 9.3758.900 34.925
12 15 12 5 15 

15 
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